
Corpus Christi Catholic Primary School - KS2 Timetable 

Year 4J 

Day 
8.45 
– 

9.00 

9.00 – 
9.30 

9.30 – 
10.00 

10 - 
10.15 

10.15 
– 

10.30 

10.30 –
11.15 

11.15 - 
12.15 

12.15 
- 

13.05 

13.15– 
14.15 

14.15 – 
15.00 

15.00-
15..15 

Monday 

Re
gi

st
ra

tio
n 

Pi
nk

 w
or

k 

Guided 
Reading 

Collective 
worship 

Br
ea

k 

Tackling 
maths English Maths 

Lu
nc

h 

Wellbeing Choir Class 
Novel 

Tuesday 

Re
ad

in
g 

Spelling Guided 
Reading 

Tackling 
maths English Maths Computing RE Class 

Novel 

Wednesday 

Pi
nk

 w
or

k 

Handwriting 
 

Guided 
Reading 

 

Tackling 
maths 

 

English 
 

Maths 
 

 
Creative 

Curriculum 
 

RE Class 
Novel 

Thursday 

Re
ad

in
g 

Hymn 
Practice 

Guided 
Reading 

Tackling 
maths English Maths PE Creative 

Curriculum 
Class 
Novel 

Friday 

Sp
el

lin
g 

te
st
 

Guided 
reading  

Celebration 
assembly 

Tackling 
maths 

Extended 
Write 

Maths Dance Science Class 
Novel 

 


