Corpus Christi Catholic Primary School - KS2 Timetable

Cations Chilips

Year 4J

Day	8.45 - 9.00		9.00 – 9.30	9.30 – 10.00	10 - 10.15	10.15 - 10.30	10.30 – 11.15	11.15 - 12.15	12.15 - 13.05	13.15– 14.15	14.15 – 15.00	15.00- 1515
Monday		Pink work	Guided Reading	Collective worship	Вгеак	Tackling maths	English	Maths	Lunch	Wellbeing	Choir	Class Novel
Tuesday	-	Reading	Spelling	Guided Reading		Tackling maths	English	Maths		Computing	RE	Class Novel
Wednesday	Registration	Pink work	Handwriting	Guided Reading		Tackling maths	English	Maths		Creative Curriculum	RE	Class Novel
Thursday		Reading	Hymn Practice	Guided Reading		Tackling maths	English	Maths		PE	Creative Curriculum	Class Novel
Friday		Spelling test	Guided reading	Celebration assembly		Tackling maths	Extended Write	Maths		Dance	Science	Class Novel

Walking in Christ's footsteps, opening hearts and minds

...creating moments that matter *